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Birds of a Feather session: 

Scientific Markup Languages

Tuesday, 10/14, 4:00-5:00

Participants:

Names



emails




languages

Dave Dubin

ddubin@uiuc.edu


various

Darin Burleigh
burleigh@chem.wisc.edu
Geneva Henry

ghenry@rice.edu


Mathml & others

Shelley Olds

solds@pop900.gsfc.nasa.gov

ADN

Mike Wright

mwright@ucar.edu


various, GML, ESML

Robby Robson

rrobson@eduwork.com

MathML

Bill Mischo

w-mischo@uiuc.edu
Howard Burrows
ghburrows@comcat.com

ESML

Stuart Allen

sfa@cs.cornell.edu
Robert Constable
rc@cs.cornell.edu




Donald DeLand
don@intergretechpub.com

MathML & others

Eric Weisstein

eww@wolfram.com


MatML

Sam Dooley

sam@intergretechpub.com

xml/Mathml & others

Michael Trott

mtrott@wolfram.com 
 

MatML

John Saylor

jms1@cornell.edu
Ben Domenico
ben@unidata.ucar.edu


ESML, NeML, GML
Stuart Chalk

schalk@unf.edu


CML,AniML, GAML

Tim Cole

t-cole3@ux1.cso.uiuc.edu 

MathML
Cathy Lowe

clowe@kent.edu


MatML & others

Laura Bartolo

lbartolo@kent.edu 


MatML & others

Lee Zia

lzia@nsf.gov 
